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Color
Comb. No.
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Code No.
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1957 Cadillac
Series
Series 62 Sedan & Coupe wo/Power windows
Series 62 Sedan & Coupe de Ville
Series 62 Convertible 6267
Fleetwood Sedan
Eldorado Seville (ELS) & Biarritz (EBZ)
Fleetwood 75 Sedan, Limo

1957
Color Name
Black
Alpine white
Polo Gray

Eton Gray Metallic
Camelot Gray Metallic
Orion Blue

Tahoe Blue

Cobalt Blue Metallic
Glade Green

Thebes Green
Turquoise

Arlington Green Metalli-chrome
Leghorn

Buckskin Beige
Mountain Laurel

Dusty Rose Metallic
Amethyst Metallic
Dakota Red

Castile Maroon Metallic
Olympic White

Starlight Silver Metallic
Bahama Blue Metallic
Elysian Green Metallic
Copper Metallic

* Standard on Eldorados, optional on other models at extra cost

Two digit paint code indicates single tone
Four digit paint code: xxyy indicates xx lower, yy upper

Wheel Colors
Black Std. all
Chrome Aluminum Saber Spoke Wheels Std. on Eldorado

1957 Convertible Tops
Ivory
Black
Med Blue
Beige
Med. Green
Sabre Blue
Copper
Elysian Green
*Also used as Vicodec top on 57-6237SDX Eldorado Seville ELS

1957
Upholstery Description
Black Leather & White Leather; same sidewalls
Black Leather; same sidewalls
Lt Blue Metallic Leather; same sidewalls
Copper Metallic Leather; same sidewalls
Lt Green Metallic Leather; same sidewalls
Lt Red Leather & White Leather; same sidewalls

Abbreviated

6239, 37

6239DX, 37DX

62 Conv

6039X

6237SDX, 67SX Eldo
7523X,33X

Series

62 & EBZ Conv.
62 & EBZ Conv.
62 Conv

62 Conv

62 Conv

62 & EBZ Conv.
62 & EBZ Conv.
62 & EBZ Conv.

Series

57-6237SDX,67SX Eldo
57-6267SX EBZ
57-6237SDX,67SX Eldo
57-6267SX EBZ
57-6237SDX,67SX Eldo
57-6237SDX,67SX Eldo
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Lt Red Leather; same sidewalls

Black Leather & White Leather; coated fabric sidewalls

Black Leather & White Leather; coated fabric sidewalls

Black Leather; coated fabric sidewalls

Med. Blue Metallic Leather & Pastel Blue Leather; same sidewalls
Turquoise Metallic Leather & White Leather; same sidewalls
Turquoise Metallic Leather & White Leather; same sidewalls
Bois de Rose Leather; same sidewalls

Beige Leather; coated fabric sidewalls

Med. Green Metallic Leather & Pastel green Leather; same sidewalls
Dk Red Leather & White Leather; coated fabric sidewalls

Dk Red Leather & White Leather; coated fabric sidewalls

Dk Red Leather; coated fabric sidewalls

Lt Gray Neptune Pattern Cloth & Lt Gray Cloth and coated fabric
Lt Gray Grecian Pattern Cloth & Lt Gray and White coated fabric
Lt Gray Grecian Pattern Cloth & Lt Gray and White coated fabric
Med. Blue Neptune Pattern Cloth & Med. Blue Cloth and coated fabric
Med. Blue Grecian Pattern Cloth & Pastel /Med Blue Cloth/coated fabric
Lt Beige Neptune Pattern Cloth & Lt Beige Cloth/coated fabric
Med. Grn Neptune Pattern Cloth & Med. Grn Cloth and coated fabric
Med. Grn Grecian Pattern Cloth & Pastel /Med Grn Cloth/coated fabric
Lt Gray Sahara Pattern Cloth & White Leather

Lt Gray Sahara Pattern Cloth & White Leather

Silver Brocade Pattern Cloth & White Leather

Silver Brocade Pattern Cloth & White Leather

Med.Blue Sahara Pattern Cloth & Med. Blue Leather

Med.Blue Brocade Pattern Cloth & Med. Blue Leather

Lt Beige Sahara Pattern Cloth & Lt Beige Leather

Med.Green Sahara Pattern Cloth & Med. Green Leather
Med.Green Brocade Pattern Cloth & Med. Green Leather
Black/Silver Corinthian Pattern Cloth & White Leather
Black/Pink Corinthian Pattern Cloth & Pink Leather

Black/Silver Corinthian Pattern Cloth & Pink Leather
Black/Silver Paisley Cloth & White Leather

Black/Lt Blue Paisley Cloth & Lt Blue Metallic Leather
Black/Copper Paisley Cloth & Copper Metallic Leather

Black/Lt Green Paisley Cloth & Lt Green Metallic Leather
Black/Lt Green Versailles Cloth & Lt Green Metallic Leather
Black/Copper Versailles Cloth & Copper Metallic Leather

Lt Gray Sahara Pattern Cloth & Lt Gray Strata Cloth

Lt Gray Mojave Cloth & Lt Gray coated fabric

Lt Gray Plain Broadcloth

Med. Blue Sahara Pattern Cloth & Med.Blue Strata Cloth
Med.Blue Classic Cloth & Med.Blue Strata Cloth

Lt Beige Plain Broadcloth

Lt Beige Mojave Cloth & Lt Beige coated fabric

Med. Green Sahara Pattern Cloth & Med.Green Strata Cloth
Med. Green Classic Cloth & Med. Green Strata Cloth
Black/Silver Corinthian Pattern Cloth & White Leather
Black/Silver Corinthian Pattern Cloth & White Leather
Black/Med.Blue Corinthian Pattern Cloth & Med.Blue Leather

Lt Beige Sahara Cloth & Lt Beige Leather

Black/Med.Green Corinthian Pattern Cloth & Med.Green Leather
Lt Gray Bedford Cord & Lt Gray Plain Broadcloth

Lt Gray Plain Broadcloth

Lt Beige Bedford Cord & Lt Beige Plain Broadcloth

Lt Beige Plain Broadcloth

Black Leather front compartment on 7533X

Lt Gray & White Leather

Lt Gray & White Leather

Med. Blue Leather

Med. Green Leather

Lt Gray Bedford Cord with Lt & Dk Gray Plain Broadcloth

Dk Brown Bedford Cord with Lt & Dk Beige Plain Broadcloth

Lt Gray Leather

Lt Beige Leather

Med. Green Leather

57-6267SX EBZ
57-6267X Conv
57-6267X Conv
57-6267X Conv
57-6267X Conv
57-6267X Conv
57-6267X Conv
57-6267X Conv
57-6267X Conv
57-6267X Conv
57-6267X Conv
57-6267X Conv
57-6267X Conv
57-6237,39
57-6237,39
57-6237,39
57-6237,39
57-6237,39
57-6237,39
57-6237,39
57-6237,39
57-6237DX,39DX
57-6237DX,39DX
57-6237DX,39DX
57-6237DX,39DX
57-6237DX,39DX
57-6237DX,39DX
57-6237DX,39DX
57-6237DX,39DX
57-6237DX,39DX
57-6237DX,39DX
57-6237DX,39DX
57-6237DX,39DX
57-6237SDX ELS
57-6237SDX ELS
57-6237SDX ELS
57-6237SDX ELS
57-6237SDX ELS
57-6237SDX ELS
57-6039X
57-6039X
57-6039X
57-6039X
57-6039X
57-6039X
57-6039X
57-6039X
57-6039X
57-6039X
57-6039X
57-6039X
57-6039X
57-6039X
57-7523X,33X
57-7523X,33X
57-7523X,33X
57-7523X,33X

57-6239DX Export
57-6239DX Export
57-6239DX Export
57-6239DX Export
57-7523X,33X
57-7523X,33X
57-6039X Export
57-6039X Export
57-6039X Export



Code 1957 Accessories

Group A
W White wall tires
H Heater
R Radio, signal seeking w/pre-selection & power antenna
E E-Z Eye Glass
Group B
w White wall tires
H Heater
R Radio
Group C (Same as Gr.A Plus)
K Air Conditioner
Group 2
U Autronic Eye
F Fog Lamps
D Dor-Guards
L One license plate frame
Group 3 (Same as Gr.2 Plus)
M Two license plate frame
Group 4
F Fog Lamps
D Dor-Guards
L One license plate frame
Group 5 (Same as Gr.4 Plus)
M Two license plate frame
Order Individually
G Gold Mesh grille
| Chrome sabre spoke wheels (Std. Eldorado)
J Rear radio control (Series 75 only)
L One license plate frame
M Two license plate frame
P Optional rear axle ratio (3.36 & 3.77:1)
Q Dual Carburator Engine (Eldorado only)
S Remote control deck lid (Std. Eldorado)
\ Electric 6 way control seat (Std. Eldorado, Opt. Series 62)
Y Posture control seat , 6 Way addition to Std. 4 Way power seat
X Electric window lifts
VA Anti-Freeze

Available for Dealer Installation
Contoured floor mats

Radio foot control

Seat belts
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